

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	0.04
L	0.14	L Sycamore Street	0.18
L	0.23	L Main Street	0.41
SL	0.13	Slight L North Main Street	0.54
R	0.57	R East Maryland Street	1.11
L	0	L North Main Street	1.12
L	0.13	L East Missouri Street	1.24
R	0.01	R North Main Street	1.25
R	0.06	R East Louisiana Street	1.31
L	0.01	L North Main Street	1.32
L	0.26	L West Morgan Avenue	1.58
R	0.23	R Read Street	1.8

Turn	Next	Road	Total
SL	0.18	Sharp L	1.98
SR	0.01	Sharp R Pigeon Creek Greenway	1.99
R	1.45	R Stringtown Rd	3.44
L	0.18	L E Olmstead Ave	3.62
R	0.15	R N Evans Ave	3.77
L	0.34	L E Diamond Ave	4.11
L	0.16	L Stringtown Rd	4.27
R	0.4	R Maxwell Ave	4.68
L	0.25	L N Heidelbach Ave	4.93
R	1.27	R E Sycamore St	6.2
R	0.43	R S 7th St/NW Martin Luther King Jr Blvd	6.63
L	0.14	L Court St	6.76